
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Marianne SELLGREN
Sigtuna OK
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 3000m
Tijd : 1:44:09 (34'43"/km) [Punten : 436]

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Christa ZWIKKER 0:45:27 [1000]
2. Lieve GEENS 0:46:02 [987]
3. Paulette POGU 0:49:22 [921]

1. 114 00:12:59 372m 34'54"/km
2. 112 00:12:56 00:25:55 147m 87'59"/km
3. 70 00:02:45 00:28:40 109m 25'14"/km
4. 121 00:15:00 00:43:40 352m 42'37"/km
5. 122 00:03:00 00:46:40 125m 24'00"/km
6. 32 00:04:14 00:50:54 120m 35'17"/km
7. 120 00:06:43 00:57:37 297m 22'37"/km
8. 70 00:07:09 01:04:46 212m 33'44"/km
9. 110 00:11:06 01:15:52 642m 17'17"/km

10. 108 00:17:20 01:33:12 128m 135'25"/km
11. 104 00:06:52 01:40:04 176m 39'01"/km
12. 69 00:02:57 01:43:01 207m 14'15"/km
13. 999 00:01:08 01:44:09 132m 8'35"/km
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